
321
2

201
2

353
455

8

30

96
393

4 561
4

5

5

2

BACK VIEW

TOP VIEW

95

GRILL SECTION
BACK

TRASH CENTER SECTION
BACK

ACCESSORY SECTION
BACK

24 9
16

141
2

4

ACCESSORY PANELS

HCOY96

Countertop Seam

www.havenoutdoor.com 1

Haven Outdoor + Coyote 8 Foot Outdoor Kitchen Island

GAS LINE PUNCHOUT

2”
1”
41



101
4911

16

313
4

201
2

113
4

241
8

40 19 24

95

Include 2.5" Fridge Panel

36 9
16

2

ACCESSORY
SECTION FRONT

TRASH
CENTER

DOUBLE DRAWER

GRILL

29

FRONT VIEW

SIDE VIEW

321
2

55
8 353

4

29

24 9
16

1412

4 VENT VENT

31
4

2www.havenoutdoor.com

HCOY96 Haven Outdoor + Coyote 8 Foot Outdoor Kitchen Island

313
16

2 5 
16

ELECTRICAL OUTLET PUNCHOUT

313
16

2 5 
16


